
HANDLE REPORT IOWA GREYHOUND PARK 

2019 

January 

February 

March 

April 

May 

June 

July 

August 

September 

October 

November 

December 

Live 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$128,603.60 
$247,693.50 
$254,940.30 
$244,970.80 
$190,865.20 
$160,272.20 

$76,573.10 
$0.00 

Import Horse 

$139,078.50 
$179,332.60 
$237,676.30 
$207,307.80 
$525,154.80 
$331,753.80 
$227,415.20 
$216,177.60 
$201,070.40 
$191,935.30 
$237,071.50 
$143,042.80 

Import Dog 

$67,231.90 
$74,655.00 
$96,398.10 

$106,738.40 
$130,527.20 
$163,627.80 
$123,349.60 
$156,400.10 
$136,680.90 
$100,298.50 
$101,781.30 

$73,277.90 

Total 

$206,310.40 
$253,987.60 
$334,074.40 
$314,046.20 
$784,285.60 
$743,075.10 
$605,705.10 
$617,548.50 
$528,616.50 
$452,506.00 
$415,425.90 
$216,320.70 

Export 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$551,089.70 
$1,183,014.90 
$1,128,581.30 
$1,167,856.90 
$1,052,708.32 

$957,328.10 
$333,794.90 

$0.00 

2019 Total $1,303,918.70 $2,837,016.60 $1,330,966.70 $5,471,902.00 $6,374,374.12 



Import Horse Import Dog Total

January $379,588.10 $186,287.70 $565,875.80

February $359,998.40 $167,183.30 $527,181.70

March $466,843.00 $195,454.80 $662,297.80

April $399,003.60 $210,671.50 $609,675.10

May $411,459.40 $249,957.50 $661,416.90

June $500,913.10 $238,815.10 $739,728.20

July $382,442.80 $245,577.10 $628,019.90

August $325,741.10 $238,151.50 $563,892.60

September $343,170.60 $197,348.30 $540,518.90

October $345,267.90 $197,222.70 $542,490.60

November $388,054.20 $219,165.70 $607,219.90

December $281,682.40 $183,213.30 $464,895.70

2019 Total $4,584,164.60 $2,529,048.50 $7,113,213.10

2019

HANDLE REPORT 

IOWA WEST RACING d/b/a HORSESHOE 

CASINO/WILLIAM HILL



HANDLE REPORT PRAIRIE MEADOWS RACETRACK 

2019 

January 

February 

March 

April 

May 

June 

July 

August 

September 

October 

November 

December 

Live 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$650,980.80 

$801,514.60 

$876,047.60 

$515,691.70 

$380,796.10 

$126,143.60 

$0.00 

$0.00 

Import Horse 

$653,382.90 

$764,022.10 

$891,588.10 

$1,189,081.30 

$2,222,340.70 

$2,517,833.70 

$1,388,117.00 

$761,233.34 

$561,664.00 

$544,422.30 

$804,256.70 

$493,206.10 

Import Dog 

$105,315.70 

$69,465.70 

$86,955.30 

$106,854.90 

$116,632.20 

$138,305.30 

$107,315.70 

$104,424.60 

$89,087.70 

$79,388.40 

$102,854.80 

$86,126.80 

Total 

$758,698.60 

$833,487.80 

$978,543.40 

$1,295,936.20 

$2,989,953.70 

$3,457,653.60 

$2,371,480.30 

$1,381,349.64 

$1,031,547.80 

$749,954.30 

$907,111.50 

$579,332.90 

Export 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$5,665,320.97 

$6,293,671.97 

$8,955,139.31 

$6,267,185.72 

$6,436,689.38 

$785,467.98 

$0.00 

$0.00 

2019 Total $3,351,174.40 $12,791,148.24 $1,192,727.10 $17,335,049.74 $34,403,475.33 
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