## HANDLE REPORT IOWA GREYHOUND PARK 2019

	Live	Import Horse	Import Dog	Total	Export
January	\$0.00	\$139,078.50	\$67,231.90	\$206,310.40	\$0.00
February	\$0.00	\$179,332.60	\$74,655.00	\$253,987.60	\$0.00
March	\$0.00	\$237,676.30	\$96,398.10	\$334,074.40	\$0.00
April	\$0.00	\$207,307.80	\$106,738.40	\$314,046.20	\$0.00
May	\$128,603.60	\$525,154.80	\$130,527.20	\$784,285.60	\$551,089.70
June	\$247,693.50	\$331,753.80	\$163,627.80	\$743,075.10	\$1,183,014.90
July	\$254,940.30	\$227,415.20	\$123,349.60	\$605,705.10	\$1,128,581.30
August	\$244,970.80	\$216,177.60	\$156,400.10	\$617,548.50	\$1,167,856.90
September	\$190,865.20	\$201,070.40	\$136,680.90	\$528,616.50	\$1,052,708.32
October	\$160,272.20	\$191,935.30	\$100,298.50	\$452,506.00	\$957,328.10
November	\$76,573.10	\$237,071.50	\$101,781.30	\$415,425.90	\$333,794.90
December	\$0.00	\$143,042.80	\$73,277.90	\$216,320.70	\$0.00
2019 Total	\$1,303,918.70	\$2,837,016.60	\$1,330,966.70	\$5,471,902.00	\$6,374,374.12

## HANDLE REPORT IOWA WEST RACING d/b/a HORSESHOE CASINO/WILLIAM HILL 2019

	Import Horse	Import Dog	Total
January	\$379,588.10	\$186,287.70	\$565,875.80
February	\$359,998.40	\$167,183.30	\$527,181.70
March	\$466,843.00	\$195,454.80	\$662,297.80
April	\$399,003.60	\$210,671.50	\$609,675.10
May	\$411,459.40	\$249,957.50	\$661,416.90
June	\$500,913.10	\$238,815.10	\$739,728.20
July	\$382,442.80	\$245,577.10	\$628,019.90
August	\$325,741.10	\$238,151.50	\$563,892.60
September	\$343,170.60	\$197,348.30	\$540,518.90
October	\$345,267.90	\$197,222.70	\$542,490.60
November	\$388,054.20	\$219,165.70	\$607,219.90
December	\$281,682.40	\$183,213.30	\$464,895.70
2019 Total	\$4,584,164.60	\$2,529,048.50	\$7,113,213.10
•	•	· ·	

## HANDLE REPORT PRAIRIE MEADOWS RACETRACK 2019

	Live	Import Horse	Import Dog	Total	Export
January	\$0.00	\$653,382.90	\$105,315.70	\$758,698.60	\$0.00
February	\$0.00	\$764,022.10	\$69,465.70	\$833,487.80	\$0.00
March	\$0.00	\$891,588.10	\$86,955.30	\$978,543.40	\$0.00
April	\$0.00	\$1,189,081.30	\$106,854.90	\$1,295,936.20	\$0.00
May	\$650,980.80	\$2,222,340.70	\$116,632.20	\$2,989,953.70	\$5,665,320.97
June	\$801,514.60	\$2,517,833.70	\$138,305.30	\$3,457,653.60	\$6,293,671.97
July	\$876,047.60	\$1,388,117.00	\$107,315.70	\$2,371,480.30	\$8,955,139.31
August	\$515,691.70	\$761,233.34	\$104,424.60	\$1,381,349.64	\$6,267,185.72
September	\$380,796.10	\$561,664.00	\$89,087.70	\$1,031,547.80	\$6,436,689.38
October	\$126,143.60	\$544,422.30	\$79,388.40	\$749,954.30	\$785,467.98
November	\$0.00	\$804,256.70	\$102,854.80	\$907,111.50	\$0.00
December	\$0.00	\$493,206.10	\$86,126.80	\$579,332.90	\$0.00
2019 Total	\$3,351,174.40	\$12,791,148.24	\$1,192,727.10	\$17,335,049.74	\$34,403,475.33